


DRINKS
Aviation Gin, Spiced Syrup, Aromatic Bitters, Med Tonic, Cardamon, 
Orange & Cinnamon Stick.

THE AVIATOR 8.50

St.George Dry Rye, Light Tonic, Creole Bitters, Lime, Caraway and 
Black Pepper.

CALIFORNIA RYE 9.00

Brooklyn Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup – Just Perfect.

BEE'S KNEES 9.00

Silent Pool Gin, Rose Lemonade, Orange Bitters, Rose Petals.

SILENT ROSE 8.50

G I N - S P I R A T I O N

Pinot grigio, Campari, soda, orange.

LA BICICLETTA  7.50

Pinot grigio, watermelon, agave, soda.

WWW SPRITZ   7.50

Blue’s Rose, Aperol, Grapefruit, soda, mint, rose petal.

PRETTY IN PINK 7.50

Amaro Averna, Blue’s Sauvignon, Monin Cherry Soda.

SQUASHED CHERRIES 7.50

Awesome Spritz

For a little pleasure.

BOTTER PROSECCO SPUMANTE NV 
DOC 200ML BOTTLE, ITALY 7.90

To share with bubbly friends.

BLUE'S PROSECCO SPUMANTE  
NV DOC, ITALY 25.50

Because sometimes it’s Veuve time and you can’t help it.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL  
BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 65.00

- WINES -
White

We put our name on this popular wine, its fruitiness and crispness is a 
superb match with our food. Try it with Pulled Pork, Mac & Cheese and 
BBQ chicken.

BLUE’S SAUVIGNON 
BLANC, CENTRAL 
VALLEY, CHILE

4.60 6.00 16.20

Chilean, non-oak wine, perfect with pulled pork or chilli.

BLUE'S CHARDONNAY, 
CENTRAL VALLEY, 
CHILE

5.40 6.95 19.50

Gooseberry & Kiwi a classic Marlborough wine, have it with our 
blackened salmon steak or our brownies or on its own.

KOROMIKO SAUVIGNON 
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, 
NEW ZEALAND

6.70 8.95 24.00

The most versatile wine in the world, easy with anything, easier after 
2 glasses.

COLPO DI FORTUNA PINOT 
GRIGIO DOC, ITALY 5.00 6.70 18.50

175ml 250ml Bottle

The perfect wine when you don’t fancy a beer.

BLUE'S MERLOT CENTRAL 
VALLEY, CHILE 4.95 6.25 18.00

Bold and fruity, goes perfectly with steak.

BLUE'S CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON, LA 
MANCHA, SPAIN

5.70 7.00 20.50

Malbec? Yes Sir!

THE BUTCHER OF 
BUENOS AIRES MALBEC, 
ARGENTINA

6.90 8.75 25.50

Keep Your tipity toes out of the water.

SHARK BITE SHIRAZ, 
SOUTH AFRICA 5.40 6.75 19.50

Red

Crisp and lively, better shared with friends.

BLUE'S PINOT ROSÉ  5.80 7.25 21.00

“Everybody’s gone Surfin’ Surfin’ USA” .

WHITEWOOD WHITE 
ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA   6.10 7.55 22.00

Rose

Some products may vary from site to site. Contact us for details.



PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, APPLE, 
CRANBERRY

COKE

DIET COKE, COKE ZERO,
LEMONADE

3.00
 

3.70
3.20

2.10
 

2.80
2.40

16OZ Pint

BEAVERTOWN BONES 4.4%

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3%

BEAVERTOWN GAMA RAY 5.4%

LAGUNITAS IPA 5.5%

RED STRIPE 4.7%

HEINEKEN 5.0%

INCHS 4.5%

BRIXTON RELIANCE 4.2%

SIREN PASTEL PILS ITALIAN LAGER  4.8%

FREEDOM ORGANIC HELLES  4.8%

TINY REBEL TROPICANA  5.5%

GUEST BEER Check with your server

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.25
5.25
5.75

5.25
5.95
6.00
5.75
6.25

SODAS, teas & juices

Draught BEERS & cider

O T H E R  S O F T  D R I N K S

RED BULL 250ml

SPARKLING WATER 330ml

STILL WATER 330ml

GOSLING GINGER BEER 330ml

FEVER TREE

   - MEDIUM 200ml
   - LIGHT 200ml
   - ELDERFLOWER 200ml

3.50
2.20
2.20
3.50
2.25

Cans and Draught

We have got an amazing range of soft drinks for you to discover.  
All are Vegan and Gluten Free. Some of them are super good for you, 
some of them are really sweet but as long as it is only a treat it’s ok.

ICE TEAS

GREEN TEA WITH HONEY

SIMPLY LEMON

PEACH IT IS!!

BLUEBERRY WHITE TEA

COWBOY COCKTAILS 

FRUIT PUNCH

WATERMELON

MUCHO MANGO

STRAWBERRY 
LEMONADE

Great Ice teas and juice, there are so many to choose from so 
below are some of our fave’s. American drinks gone wild.

ARIZONA 3.50

BUBBLE GUM

MARSHMALLOW

COTTON CANDY

SOUR APPLE

BIRTHDAY CAKE

ROCKET ICE LOLLY

Don’t eat it, Drink it. All the fun and none of the sugar in those 
surprisingly Weird & Unique cans. It’s nice to be different.

CANDY CAN 2.95

APPLE HONEY & LEMON

BLOOD ORANGE RASPBERRY & GINGER

CUCUMBER MINT LEMON & LIME

Multi award winning, preservative free, vegan certified and low-calorie 
soft drinks company. All in 100% recyclable cans. Full of flavour and 
also the perfect Mixer for your favourite Spirit; is that a large one?

NO FIZZ SOHO JUICE 2.95

OCEAN BLUE LEMONADE

PINEAPPLE & PEACH

ISLAND WAVE LEMONADE

Vamos a bailar Calypso me amor… Original recipe was created in 
1985 in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. Authentic and delicious lemonade 
with real lemon and real sugar (enjoy it as a treat, but be aware of 
the sugar levels).

CALYPSO 4.50

LEMON 

GRAPEFRUIT

PASSION FRUIT

RASPBERRY & LIME

GOOD FOR PEOPLE, Tasty hydration, taking the “boring” out of 
drinking water, Close to zero kcal, no added sugars, Real organic 
fruits, no concentrates, Educating a new generation to drink harmless. 
BETTER FOR THE PLANET, Fruits from organic farming, Permanent 
materials: CANS, not plastic, CO2 neutral through partnering with 
Trees for All.

CHARLIE'S ORGANIC 2.95

GUAVA 

LIME

MANGO 

PINEAPPLE 

The little jars of Mexico, created in 1950 in Guadalajara, Mexico by 
Don Francisco “El Guero” Hill. Super good with real fruits and real 
sugar (but still sugar, so be good).

JARRITOS 4.50

ELDERFLOWER

PINK GRAPEFRUIT

CHERRY

CUCUMBER

GREEN APPLE

HIBISCUS

Simple, refreshing and different.

HOUSE POP 2.50

Some products may vary from site to site. Contact us for details.



S P I R I T S
Rum

Vodka

Tequila

Bourbons

American  
& B R I T I S H  G I N S

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL 

HAVANA CLUB DARK 7 YO

EL DORADO 8 GOLD YO  

APPLETON GOLD SPECIAL 

WRAY NEPHEW OVERPROOF 

ABELHA ORGANIC CACHACA 
SILVER 

RUMBULLION! 

BAYOU ‘GATOR BITE’ SATSUMA 
INFUSED 

BAYOU WHITE 

BAYOU SPICED 

MALIBU

LANGS BANANA

LANGS MANGO & GINGER

PUSSER’S 15 YO

BUMBU XO

WOODS 100 DARK

AVIATION 

DEATH’S DOOR USA 

ST. GEORGE SPIRITS DRY RYE 

BROOKLYN GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN       

SILENT POOL GIN 

CIROC PINEAPPLE 

STOLICHNAYA RED VODKA              

STOLICHNAYA LIME

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA 

ESPOLON BLANCO 

MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL  
WITH WORM 

CASCABEL COFFEE 

 3.00
4.50
3.50
3.75
2.50
4.30
3.50

4.50
2.50

2.75
2.75
2.30
3.00
3.00
8.00
5.50
4.00

4.50
5.75
5.10
4.95
3.25
4.50

 4.00
2.50
3.00
3.00

3.60
3.75

4.00

BULLEIT

KNOB CREEK 9 YO 

MAKERS MARK              

WOODFORD RESERVE 

WILD TURKEY ‘101’ 

BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY 
STRAIGHT 

BULLEIT RYE

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH 
BOURBON

FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL

SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

 3.50
4.75
4.25
4.50
4.00
3.50

5.00
5.50

3.50
5.75

OTHER Spirits
AMARO AVERNA 

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO           

CHAMBORD RASPBERRY LIQUEUR 

TEICHENNE PEACH SCHNAPPS  

AMARETTO LUXARDO AMARETTO

MARABA COFFEE LIQUOR 

APEROL       

JÄGERMEISTER  

SOUTHERN COMFORT   

COURVOISIER           

SAMBUCA LUXARDO     

5.25
5.25
3.25
2.50
3.00
2.80
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.30
2.50

W H I S K Y
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 

SMOKEHEAD SINGLE MATT

SMOKE HEAD RUM REBEL 

3.00
4.50
6.00

BLUESSMOKEHOUSE.COM

Some products may vary from site to site. Contact us for details.


