

in Baunstein

# 

# B

# 

8.50

9.00

Contractor States	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BLUE'S SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	4.60	6.00	16.20

We put our name on this popular wine, its fruitiness and crispness is a superb match with our food. Try it with Pulled Pork, Mac & Cheese and BBQ chicken.

KOROMIKO SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	6.70	8.95	24.00

Gooseberry & Kiwi a classic Marlborough wine, have it with our blackened salmon steak or our brownies or on its own.

BLUE'S CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	5.40	6.95	19.50
--	------	------	-------

Chilean, non-oak wine, perfect with pulled pork or chilli.

COLPO DI FORTUNA PINOT GRIGIO DOC, ITALY	5.00	6.70	18.50
---	------	------	-------

The most versatile wine in the world, easy with anything, easier after 2 glasses.

RED			
-----	--	--	--

BLUE'S MERLOT CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	4.95	6.25	18.00
The perfect wine when you don't fancy	a beer.		
THE BUTCHER OF BUENOS AIRES MALBEC, ARGENTINA	6.90	8.75	25.50
Malbec? Yes Sir!			
BLUE'S CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LA MANCHA, SPAIN	5.70	7.00	20.50
Bold and fruity, goes perfectly with stea	ak.		
SHARK BITE SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA	5.40	6.75	19.50
Keen Your tinity toes out of the water			

Keep Your tipity toes out of the water.

Rosé =

BLUE'S PINOT ROSÉ	5.80	7.25	21.00
Crisp and lively, better shared with f	riends.		
WHITEWOOD WHITE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA	6.10	7.55	22.00
"Everybody's gone Surfin' Surfin' USA			

Gł	N - (	SPI	R	AT	Ð

#### THE AVIATOR

Aviation Gin, Spiced Syrup, Aromatic Bitters, Med Tonic, Cardamon, Orange & Cinnamon Stick.

#### **CALIFORNIA RYE**

St.George Dry Rye, Light Tonic, Creole Bitters, Lime, Caraway and Black Pepper.

BEE'S KNEES	9.00
Brooklyn Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup – Just Perfect.	

SILENT ROSE	8.50

Silent Pool Gin, Rose Lemonade, Orange Bitters, Rose Petals.

Awesome	Spritz
---------	--------

LA BICICLETTA Pinot grigio, Campari, soda, orange.	7.50
<b>WWW SPRITZ</b> Pinot grigio, watermelon, agave, soda.	7.50
<b>PRETTY IN PINK</b> Blue's Rose, Aperol, Grapefruit, soda, mint, rose petal.	7.50
SQUASHED CHERRIES	7.50

SQUASHED CHERRIES

Amaro Averna, Blue's Sauvignon, Monin Cherry Soda.

#### RR

DOC 200ML BOTTLE, ITALY	7.90
For a little pleasure.	
BLUE'S PROSECCO SPUMANTE NV DOC, ITALY	25.50
To share with bubbly friends.	
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	65.00

Because sometimes it's Veuve time and you can't help it.

Some products may vary from site to site. Contact us for details.

# \*\*\*\* **DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDER**

<b>BEAVERTOWN BONES</b> 4.4%	6.00
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3%	6.00
BEAVERTOWN GAMA RAY 5.4%	6.50
LAGUNITAS IPA 5.5%	6.25
RED STRIPE 4.7%	5.25
HEINEKEN 5.0%	5.75

INCHS 4.5%	5.25
BRIXTON RELIANCE 4.8%	5.95
SIREN PASTEL PILS ITALIAN LAGER 4.8%	6.00
FREEDOM ORGANIC HELLES 4.8%	5.75
TINY REBEL TROPICANA 5.5%	6.25
GUEST BEER Check with your server	

#### \* \* \* \*

#### CHARLIE'S ORGANIC

2.95

3.50

GOOD FOR PEOPLE, Tasty hydration, taking the "boring" out of drinking water, Close to zero kcal, no added sugars, Real organic fruits, no concentrates, Educating a new generation to drink harmless. BETTER FOR THE PLANET, Fruits from organic farming, Permanent materials: CANS, not plastic, CO2 neutral through partnering with Trees for All.

#### LEMON

GRAPEFRUIT

**PASSION FRUIT RASPBERRY & LIME** 

#### ARIZONA

Great Ice teas and juice, there are so many to choose from so below are some of our fave's. American drinks gone wild.

ICE TEAS	COWBOY CO	
GREEN TEA WITH HONEY	FRUIT PUNCI	
SIMPLY LEMON	WATERMELO	
PEACH IT IS!!	MUCHO MAN	
<b>BLUEBERRY WHITE TEA</b>	STRAWBERR	

#### CKTAILS н DN

IGO 27

# OTHER SOFT DRINKS Cans and Draught

RED BULL 250ml		3.50
SPARKLING WATER 330ml		2.20
STILL WATER 330ml		2.20
GOSLING GINGER BEER 330ml		3.50
FEVER TREE - MEDIUM 200ml - LIGHT 200ml - ELDERFLOWER 200ml		2.25
	160Z	Pint
PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY	2.10	3.00
COKE	2.80	3.70
DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE	2.40	3.20

# SODAS, TEAS & JUICES

We have got an amazing range of soft drinks for you to discover. All are Vegan and Gluten Free. Some of them are super good for you, some of them are really sweet but as long as it is only a treat it's ok.

#### NO FIZZ SOHO JUICE

295

Multi award winning, preservative free, vegan certified and low-calorie soft drinks company. All in 100% recyclable cans. Full of flavour and also the perfect Mixer for your favourite Spirit; is that a large one?

**APPLE HONEY & LEMON** 

**BLOOD ORANGE BASPBERRY & GINGER** 

**CUCUMBER MINT LEMON & LIME** 

#### CALYPSO

4.50

Vamos a bailar Calypso me amor... Original recipe was created in 1985 in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. Authentic and delicious lemonade with real lemon and real sugar (enjoy it as a treat, but be aware of the sugar levels).

**OCEAN BLUE LEMONADE** 

PINEAPPLE & PEACH

ISLAND WAVE LEMONADE

#### CANDY CAN

Don't eat it, Drink it. All the fun and none of the sugar in those surprisingly Weird & Unique cans. It's nice to be different.

BUBBLE GUM	SOUR APPLE
MARSHMALLOW	BIRTHDAY CAKE
COTTON CANDY	ROCKET ICE LOLLY

#### JARRITOS

The little jars of Mexico, created in 1950 in Guadalajara, Mexico by Don Francisco "El Guero" Hill. Super good with real fruits and real sugar (but still sugar, so be good).

MANGO

PINEAPPLE

CUCUMBER

HIBISCUS

**GREEN APPLE** 

GUAVA LIME

HOUSE POP

Simple, refreshing and different.

ELDERFLOWER PINK GRAPEFRUIT CHERRY

4.50

250

2.95

# SPIRITS

Rum

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
HAVANA CLUB DARK 7 YO
EL DORADO 8 GOLD YO
APPLETON GOLD SPECIAL
WRAY NEPHEW OVERPROOF
ABELHA ORGANIC CACHACA SILVER
RUMBULLION!
BAYOU 'GATOR BITE' SATSUMA INFUSED
BAYOU WHITE
BAYOU SPICED
MALIBU
LANGS BANANA
LANGS MANGO & GINGER
PUSSER'S 15 YO
BUMBU XO
WOODS 100 DARK

# VODKA

-	4.00
and a second	2.50
	3.00
	3.00
	· Harris

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

#### \*\*\*\*\*\*\*



AVIATION	4.50
DEATH'S DOOR USA	5.75
ST. GEORGE SPIRITS DRY RYE	5.10
BROOKLYN GIN	4.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	3.25
SILENT POOL GIN	4.50

#### \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

#### TEQUILA

ESPOLON BLANCO	3.60
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL WITH WORM	3.75
CASCABEL COFFEE	4.00

### BOURBONS

3.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 2.50 4.30 3.50

4.50 2.50

2.75 2.75 2.30

3.00 3.00 8.00 5.50 4.00

BULLEIT	3.50
KNOB CREEK 9 YO	4.75
MAKERS MARK	4.25
WOODFORD RESERVE	4.50
WILD TURKEY '101'	4.00
BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT	3.50
BULLEIT RYE	5.00
ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH Bourbon	5.50
FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL	3.50
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY	5.75

\* \* \* \*

#### OTHER **SPIRITS**

AMARO AVERNA	5.25
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO	5.25
CHAMBORD RASPBERRY LIQUEUR	3.25
TEICHENNE PEACH SCHNAPPS	2.50
AMARETTO LUXARDO AMARETTO	3.00
MARABA COFFEE LIQUOR	2.80
APEROL	2.75
JÄGERMEISTER	3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	3.00
COURVOISIER	3.30
SAMBUCA LUXARDO	2.50
(A) (H)	

# WH13XY

\* \* \* \*

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	3.00
SMOKEHEAD SINGLE MATT	4.50
SMOKE HEAD RUM REBEL	6.00

#### \*\*\*\*





#### BLUESSMOKEHOUSE.COM